

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30648/2009

AJIT SINGH MINHAS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURDEV SINGH GILL & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 04/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.  
Mr Kaushik Poddar, Adv.  
Mr Gopal Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Tapeshe Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti in respect of unserved respondents is allowed.

List again on 19.7.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar

hj